-

Py UNOFFICIAL COPY

0030212359

5189/0078 50 001 Page | of
2003-02-13 10:46:33
Cook County Recorder 32.50

llllllllllllllllllll UL

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: 0030212559
NORTH COMMUNITY BANK
3639 NORTH BROADWAY
CHICAGO, IL 60613

RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:
NORTH COMMUNITY BANK
3639 NORTH BROADWAY
CHICAGO, IL 60613

SEND TAX NOTICES TO:
NORTH COMMUNITY BANK
3639 NORTH 3FOADWAY
CHICAGO, IL_ 65613 FOR RECORDER'’S USE ONLY

.
,*__ + 3 N, - —_—

'—Thfé—Modification of Mortgagr: prepared by:

NORTH COMMUNITY BANK
3639 NORTH BROADWAY
CHICAGO, IL 60613

MODIFICAT'CN OF MORTGAGE

THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE dated Deceniber 20, 2002, is made and executed between Joseph M.
Pisula, not personally but as Trustee under Trust Ayreement dated May 2, 2000 and known as Trust No.
1730, successor trustee to American National Bank anc T:ust Company of Chicago as trustee under Trust
Agreement dated December 16, 1988 and known as Trust‘nr. 107220-07 whose address is 420 Lee Street,

Des Plaines, IL 60016 (referred to below as "Granter') and NCRTH COMMUNITY BANK, whose address is
3639 NORTH BROADWAY, CHICAGO, IL 80613 (referred to beiow 25'Lender").

MORTGAGE. Lender and Grantor have entered into a Mortgage dated Januzv-15, 1992 (the "Mortgage") which has
been recorded in Cook County, State of illinois, as follows:

Recorded with the Cook County Recorder of Deeds on January 23, 1392 as Document No. 92044982,
modified by Loan Modification Agreement dated April 10, 1998 and recordea April 28, 1998 as Document
No. 98343078 with the Cook County Recorder of Deeds of lllinois and Mod'rication of Mortgage dated
October 15, 2G01 and recorded April 9, 2002 as Document No. 0020403255 w.it- the with the Cook
County Recorder of Deeds of lllinois.

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Mortgage covers the foliowing descnbed real property ccated in Cook
County, State of lllinois:

LOTS 2 AND 3 IN EDIDIN AND BROTT'S SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP
471 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

The Real Property or its address is commenly known as 1726-34 West Algonquin Road , Arlingion Heights, 1L
60005. The Real Property tax identification number is 08-08-401-042 and 08-08-401-043

MODIFICATION. Lender and Grantor hereby modify the Mortgage as follows:

1. The Nate and Security Agreement originally dated January 15, 18992, executed by grantor's beneficiary, and
secured by this morigage, hereinafter referred to as "Note" will be modified effective November 15, 2002 to
change the interest rate on the Note from a fixed interest rate of 6.75% 10 a variable interest rate of the prime
interest rate of North Community Bank



UNOFFICIAL COPY T

M

J8ubig pazuoyiny

‘H3ION3IT

0£LL "ON LSNYL SY NMONMX ONY 000% ‘2 AYW
a3lva INJWIIEDY LSNHL HIANN 3FIsSNHL ‘VINSId "W HAISOor

‘HOLNYHO

"2002 ‘0T H3aW323g
a3sivd Sl IDVOIHOW 40 NOILYDIAQOW SIHL "SWHIL SLl Ol S3397V HOINVYHD ANV 39VILIHONW
40 NOILVOIJ1a0W SIHHL d40 SNOISIAOHd 3IHL TV av3d OHNIAYY S3IDAITMONNDOV HOLNVHD

‘suoljoe
wenbasgns Yyons |je 0} 658 NG ‘uoeoiIPOU 10 UoISUs)Xd Jeliul Aue 0] Ajuc Jou saydd2 Jaiem sIuL ¥ Ag pasesial
8Q 10U [IM 9SIMBYIO 10 UDIIBOIPOW SIU} Jo suoisiaoid pue sefiueys ey oy suesusy uosied Buubis-uou ey
12y J8puaT 0] UoieUasaIds. ay) uo paseq ‘Aieuonipuod uaaif s1 uolBILIPOW SIUI [Bul abparanuyoe mojaq buiubis
suosied [ usy) ‘uourdlpol SiY) ubis Jou saop abebuop feulbuo syl peufis oym LOSIBG AUTi )| UOIIEDIIPOW
SI4} JO anUIA Ag pases|al 8Q J0U (|BYS ‘SIS¥ELW UOTEPOWIWoIR Bulpnoul ‘Jas1opud Jo 1ayewl Auy.. Suijlm Ul Japuan
Ag pesesja) Aisseidxe S Aued e sssjun ‘seiped uonepowwosde Bupniour 'eloN ey} 01 $188i0pua pUB Siavell
‘saiyed |e pue abebpow ey 0} selued jje |ge| se uelal 0} Jepus Jo uonualt 8y} st (810N, eyl ebebuop
ay) AQ painoas juswaealbe ypalo Jeyjo 10 sjou Aiossiwold ay) (0 UohDRISHES B 81NIISUOD [|BYS UOBINPOW SIY)
U BuigioN “suoneoyipows aininy Aue exELW) 0] Japua a1ebiqo Jou aaoge pabueyd se abebluopy sy Jo asuruLcuad
1018 aJnbas 0} Wb SJopUST SABM JOU S0P UONBIIIPOW SIU} O) Jopuad AQ uesuon  'suus) saloedsal
A3yl Ynm 29UBpICOTE Ul ||geadioiue pue ‘Buipuig ‘piiea Ajjebe) are pue 1088 pue 82J0] N} U pue pabueyoun

urews) Jreys abebuop eulbuo ey} jo swus) sy} ‘enoge paipow Assaidxe se 1deox3 "ALIQITYA DNINNILNOD

10848 PUB 8210} |Jn} U] ulewal Jreys sbebuopy ay) o suoisiAoid pue SWwIs) JBulo Iy ‘¢

‘Ainjew jun Jeyeelay) Ajyuow sjqeded oq Jjim pue ‘g Ly S 0)
BE €65 'S Woly pabueyd aq |m 910N ay) uo wawdied ysaizul pue jediduud au) ‘200g ‘SL Joqwadag A8l ‘g

g ofied (penupuod) 96.8% :ON U0
FVVHIHONW 40 NOILVYIIdIaOon

oo



o UNQEEIGIAL GRS o ¢

Loan No: 28796 (Continued) Page 3

TRUST ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATEOF 0\ )

Cex >
COUNTY OF )
i Z‘SV\ ( E ECBZ f}EE
On this > day of m_ before me, the undersigned Notary

Public, personally apzeared Joseph M. Pisula, of Joseph M. Pisula, trustee under Trust Agreement dated
May 2, 2000 and knowr, 2s Trust No. 1730, and known o me tc be an authorized trustee or agent of the trust that
executed the Modificatiun f-Mortgage and acknowledged the Mcdification to be the free and voluntary act and
deed of the trust, by authorivy st iorth in.the trust documients or, by authority of statute, for the uses and purposes
therein mentioned, and on oath siaied that he or she is authorized to execute this Modification and in fact executed

' alf of the trust.

Residing at

Notary Public in and for the State of -5_\_

"OFFICML SEAL" .

My commission expires e "?D [ TNI;ACY S_HOEMAKER
My ary Public, Stare of Tlinois

Commission Eyp, 14032003 ¢ 1+

iy




- UNOFFICIAL COPY AT

-

FYYIO-Hd #E5HL OJ ZBIdIND 1 - A emy Ui IV 2002 'L85L PU SIS (WoUBJL PUEEH KioD G00'00IZ 5 4eA BuPua obd U3SYT

e 2 ‘21 mdy sendx3y umsswu.uogﬁ s
SIOUllj| JO BIBIS ‘DliGNd AIRION
H3ATO0S 'S VINIAS

AL,

3 v00

saldxa uoissjwwod A

T JO 18IS ) 40} pue Wi 2)gng AiBioN

e Bupisay Ag

. Japuan
pies 1o [ees 81200100 By) Si PEXIE 189S BU) 1BU) PUB JUSWINIASU PIES SIY) SIN8XS 0) PAZIIOYINE S1 8YS 10 8Y 1ey)
paleIS YJBO Uo puUe 'pauonusiu Wasey) sasodind pue sasn ay) Joj ‘esImIayI0 JO $10)084(0 JO pieoq si yBnoay) Jepuan
au} Aq pazuoyine Anp ‘18puaT pies ay) Jo Daap pue 198 AIRJUNIOA DUE 951) 8L 84 O} Justurljral pies pabpajmouoe
pue Bwnnsyul Bulofaid) pue uiyim ey painuaxe 1ey) Jepua &yl Joj usbe paziouylie !

8U] 9q 0] 8L 0} UMOLY| pUE Y f[ AN VA ) - paseoddreudsidd-siolly
fegn pouliisiapun Sy ‘sw 2i0j8G E ‘ rqvw'm 10 A€ o T sy up

( 3 JO)G 40 ANnoo

ss (
( = f 40 3LV1S

ININDAITMONNMOV HIAANIT

v abeq (penupuo)) 96192 ‘ON UE0
FOVYHLHOW 2O NOILYOIAIAON

by 6GSZ 170800



